
Spring Semester 2019 Academic Calendar

Event Days Date Notes
Final Registration Thursday January 10

Full Semester Courses Begin Monday January 14

1st 8 Week Courses Begin Monday-Friday January 14-18

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday January 21 **No Classes Meet

1st 8 Week Courses End Monday-Friday March 4-8

Spring Break Monday-Friday March 4-8 **Evening 8 Week Classes Meet

**No Day or Full Semester

    Evening Courses Meet

2nd 8 Week Courses Begin Monday-Friday March 11-15

Mid-Semester Friday March 15

1st 8 Week Grades Due Friday March 15

Pre-Registration Week Monday-Friday March 25-29

Early Registration Week Monday-Friday April 1-5

Fontbonne Day Friday April 12

Easter Break Thursday-Friday April 18-19 **No Classes Meet

Easter Monday Monday April 22 **All Evening Courses Meet

**No Day Courses Meet

Honors Convocation Sunday April 28

2nd 8 Week Courses End Monday-Friday April 29-May 3

Final Exams Monday-Thursday April 29-May 2

Commencement Weekend Monday May 6 **Date subject to change

All Spring Grades Due Tuesday May 7


